

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.17196 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6	13.07.2022	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> Post this matter before another Bench, after obtaining the orders of the Hon’ble The Chief Justice. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> HS	