

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 17196 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	21.07.2022	<u>RNT, J</u> Learned standing counsel for respondent Nos.2 to 4 prays for two weeks time to file counter affidavit. List on 04.08.2022. RNT, J Dsr	